APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
Aguilar, Nora Edith
Alvarez, Yanina Florencia
Amarilla, Agustina
Azcola, Marta Alicia
Barrios, Damaris Jael
Bercellini, Dino
Bergerot, Natalia Valeria
Bivona, Juan Carlos
Bonafede, Marlina del Valle
Bontempo, Diana Soledad
BUTAFUOCO, ESTEFANIA
Caballero, Sindia Natalia
Cabral, Matias
Canameras, Daiana Daniela
Caricatto, Rosana Carina
Casal, Ana Maria
Chamorro, Silvana
Colin, Enzo Matias
Cotta, Diego
Dabi, Melany Yael
De Andrea, Bruno Rodrigo
Delgado, Sonia Inés
Di Renzo, Cecilia Ana
Dova, Silvana Edith

Espinoza Mollinedo, Noelia Alejandra

Farias, Florencia Paz
Galiotti, Andrea

Galvén, Gilda Verdnica
Gamarra, Marina Griselda
Gimenez, Ariel Rubén
Giorgini, Maria Isabel

Gomez Morales, Sandra Milena

Gonzélez, Noelia

Lattanzio, Rosana

Laurella, Susana Noemi
LEGUIZAMON, ROMINA LUJAN
Lopez, Silvia Lujan

Lucero, Susana Haydee
Lutorto,Debora

Lutorto, Malvina Paola
Macirola, Rosana Beatriz
Marrone, Cesar Luis Ladislao
Marrone, Julio

Martino, Patricia
Melli,Claudia

Mengual,Jose Luis

LISTADO COORDINADORES Y TALLER
Pago correspondiente al mes de AGC

D.N.I
21.885.830
29.775.322
42.044.357
28.873.798
36.694.375
36.036.943
26.796.018
13.086.785
22.890.040
29.553.402
41.146.223
95.433.218
37.982.247
38.528.624
21.444.524
17.542.764
32.301.127
40.859.618
34.982.422
39.556.518
41.325.539
16.016.730
26.796.368
21.986.313
95.257.493
38.528.610
30.509.764
25.371.611
30.382.684
28.142.934
24.562.660
95.487.738
31.069.716
21.714.641
13.453.343
28.562.065
16.169.272
28.391.136
36.283.435
29.235.660
20.712.343
31.993.115
14.118.725
20.309.803
18.553.415
16.546.807

HORAS TRABAJADAS

110
29
40

3000+120

100
21
12

100
20

124
80
58

3000+40

3000+79
21
84
60
72
14

250
2200420
*

165
66
22
44
20

800+64

267

3000+16
3000
3000+124

108

3000+18

2000+24
88
46
63
63

130

84
3000+80
2000+10
70
85
170



Milione, Azucena Graciela
Miller, Silvio Augusto
Mitrovich, Elena Noemi
Mitrovich, Zulma Lidia
Mollinedo, Maria Celia
Monaco, Maria Loreley
Moreno, Mdnica Liliana
Morera, Maria

Moscoloni, Facundo
Moyano, Silvia Edith
Nieborg, Maria Soledad
Olmos, Mario

Orellano, Carina Nancy
Pedrovich, Alondra

Pesce, Ana Carolina
Picone, Daniela Natalia
Plomer, Sandra Beatriz
Posse, Rubén Dario
Repetto, Eva Mabel
Rivero, Mayra Alejandra
Rizzo, Ismael

Robles, Micaela Soledad
Rodriguez, Maximiliano Ezequiel
Rodriguez, Yesica Andrea
Romero, Analia

Romero, Stella Maris
Romero, Karina Mercedes
Runzio, Celia Beatriz
Runzio, Marcela Patricia
Ruscio, Carlos Delfino
Ruscio, Gerénimo Carlos
Scarpellino, Myrna
Serrano, Melina

Siri, Alan Martin

Solano Huallpa, David
Tarazona Vega, Antonio Victor
Uranga,Gabriela

Valdez, Denisa Stella Maris
Zaccaro, Mariela Silvana
Zambelli, Maria de los Angeles
Zambelli, Julieta

Zanollo, Ornella

16.016.889
18.619.960
31.928.794
31.928.796
94.337.375
36.036.800
21.083.109
34.107.232
36.283.243
16.807.130
28.873.961
17.865.106
25.330.961
42.115.072
24.618.505
18.874.964
21.714.636
18.570.994
13.023.027
36.532.660
4.955.990
28.873.878
34.982.222
38.823.349
38.823.632
12.152.102
24.031.886
17.865.282
20.712.329
13.023.350
39.556.699
40.933.232
21.826.526
38.528.742
94.758.574
94.120.802
27.605.391
29.235.506
23.084.969
27.130.995
44.393.834
35.961.643

TOTAL :

16

40

80

80

28

63

3000+140
72
3000+1600

36
100
130
160

68

*
*

88
46
24
66
100
2000+45
18
121
*
16
72
117,5
118
8
42
36
80
300
36
1000+20
272
102
16
80
54
61



ISTAS -
)STO/2020

IMPORTE MENSUAL
11.000,00
2.900,00
4.000,00
15.000,00
10.000,00
2.100,00
1.200,00
10.000,00
2.000,00
12.400,00
8.000,00
5.800,00
7.000,00
10.900,00
2.100,00
8.400,00
6.000,00
7.200,00
1.400,00
25.000,00
4.200,00
6.000,00
16.500,00
6.600,00
2.200,00
4.400,00
2.000,00
7.200,00
26.700,00
4.600,00
3.000,00
15.400,00
10.800,00
4.800,00
4.400,00
8.800,00
4.600,00
6.300,00
6.300,00
13.000,00
8.400,00
11.000,00
3.000,00
7.000,00
8.500,00
17.000,00

B i = i a2 -2 e~ i~ i i i e e A i i i = = i~ = -2 -2 i~ i -2 i -2 i~ i i i i e i 2 a2 i = i = i - e s e
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1.600,00
4.000,00
8.000,00
8.000,00
2.800,00
6.300,00
17.000,00
7.200,00
4.600,00
3.600,00
10.000,00
13.000,00
16.000,00
6.800,00
6.000,00
3.000,00
8.800,00
4.600,00
2.400,00
6.600,00
10.000,00
6.500,00
1.800,00
12.100,00
3.000,00
1.600,00
8.400,00
11.750,00
11.800,00
800,00
4.200,00
3.600,00
8.000,00
30.000,00
3.600,00
3.000,00
27.200,00
10.200,00
1.600,00
8.000,00
5.400,00
6.100,00

684.050,00
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